Soprano

Soprano GX53 240V
Black 9W

SOPRANO 1131004

Black YW
Quicklink: Q229D

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating
Weight

Dimensions
Depth
Length
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Page 1 of 2

GX53
Black
Aluminium / Glass
P44
1.5kg

115mm
175mm
90mm

W
240V

The Soprano guide light produces a low level light source to provide illumination of paths,
driveways and walls. A compact fluorescent lamp is used instead of standard incandescent
lamps to increase energy efficiency.

Constructed from aluminium and glass and finished in anti corrosive paint. This fitting
cannot be dimmed. A 9W GX53 compact fluorescent lamp is available separately. Bollard
and low level PIR versions of this product are also available.
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170mm




